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ABC Pac Of Virginia 
14120 Parke Long Ct 
Ste 111 
Chantilly, VA 20151-1646

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.14120 Parke Long Ct Ste 111 Chantilly, VA 
20151-1646

10/22/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Altria Client Services Llc 
PO Box 85088 
Richmond, VA 23285-5088

1. 
2.Tobacco 
3.PO Box 85088 Richmond, VA 23285-5088

10/14/2015 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

American Disposal Services 
PO Box 1326 
Centreville, VA 20122-8326

1. 
2.Waste Management 
3.PO Box 1326 Centreville, VA 20122-8326

10/22/2015 $10,000.00 $20,000.00

Anderson, Robert  
8197 Euclid Ct 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-4810

1.Metro Sign & Design, Inc 
2.President/CEO 
3.Manassas Park, VA

10/08/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Anderson Financial Services 
3440 Preston ridge Rd 
Ste 500 
Alpharetta, GA 30005-3823

1. 
2.Finance 
3.3440 Preston ridge Rd Ste 500 Alpharetta, GA 
30005-3823

10/22/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Baynard, Tracy  
6128 Manchester Park Cir 
Alexandria, VA 22310-4952

1.McGuireWoods Consulting, LLC 
2.Public Policy 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

10/12/2015 $200.00 $200.00

beamer, james  
1805 Locust Hill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23238-4147

1.dominion 
2.govt affrs 
3.Richmond, VA

10/09/2015 $250.00 $250.00

bennett, bruce  
1459 Hunter View Farms 
Vienna, VA 22182-1552

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Vienna, VA

10/15/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Black, Charles R. 
1100 Vermont Ave NW 
Ste 1000 
Washington, DC 20005-6327

1.Prime Policy Group 
2.Government Relations 
3.Washington, DC

10/03/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Boos, Michael  
9303 China Grove Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-8914

1.Citizens United 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

10/07/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Branscome Paving Company 
7812 Bethlehem Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2716

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.7812 Bethlehem Rd Manassas, VA 20109-2716

10/09/2015 $500.00 $1,500.00

Bull Run Republican Women 
PO Box 367 
Nokesville, VA 20182-0367

1. 
2.Women's Club 
3.PO Box 367 Nokesville, VA 20182-0367

10/22/2015 $250.00 $250.00
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Cardinal Bank Pac 
8270 Greensboro Dr 
Ste 500 
McLean, VA 22102-3875

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.8270 Greensboro Dr Ste 500 McLean, VA 22102-3875

10/09/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Chinisaz, Fairy  
9046 Mathis Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-5218

1.Neda Jewelers of Manassas 
2.Jeweler 
3.Manassas, VA

10/10/2015 $50.00 $1,050.00

Colgan, Michael J 
5418 Ancestry Ct 
Gainesville, VA 20155-1343

1.Colgan Air 
2.Executive 
3.Manassas, VA

10/15/2015 $300.00 $300.00

Comcast Corporation 
1 Comcast Center 
1701 JFK Blvd 
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2838

1. 
2.Telecommunications 
3.1 Comcast Center 1701 JFK Blvd Philadelphia, PA 
19103-2838

10/06/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Debs, Anthony  
9092 Park Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-4355

1.Self 
2.Physician 
3.Manassas, VA

10/07/2015 $50.00 $150.00

Dominion Pac 
PO Box 26666 
Richmond, VA 23261-6666

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.PO Box 26666 Richmond, VA 23261-6666

10/16/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Finnigan, Pat  
11033 Wooldridge Dr 
Manassas, VA 20111-2901

1.Benedictine Sisters of VA, Prince William County 
Schools 
2.COO, Director of Security 
3.Bristow, VA

10/08/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Friends Of Mark Obenshain 
PO Box 555 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803-0555

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.PO Box 555 Harrisonburg, VA 22803-0555

10/09/2015 $10,000.00 $20,000.00

Friends Of Rich Anderson 
PO Box 7926 
Woodbridge, VA 22195-7926

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.PO Box 7926 Woodbridge, VA 22195-7926

10/11/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Friends of Tommy Norment 
PO Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-5220

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.PO Box 6205 Williamsburg, VA 23188-5220

10/09/2015 $43,600.00 $233,600.00

Friends of Tommy Norment 
PO Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-5220

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.PO Box 6205 Williamsburg, VA 23188-5220

10/16/2015 $135,000.00 $233,600.00

Friends of Tommy Norment 
PO Box 6205 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-5220

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.PO Box 6205 Williamsburg, VA 23188-5220

10/20/2015 $50,000.00 $233,600.00
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FURR, BARBARA  
12855 Carriage Ford Rd 
Nokesville, VA 20181-2428

1.F H FURR PLUMBING, HTG & A/C, INC 
2.Owner 
3.Manassas, VA

10/09/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Garcia, Michael A. 
4320 Prince William Parkway 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5803

1.Mike Garcia Construction 
2.Builder 
3.Woodbridge, VA

10/22/2015 $250.00 $2,950.00

Gopac Election Fund 
2300 Clarendon Blvd 
Ste 1305 
Arlington, VA 22201-3386

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.2300 Clarendon Blvd Ste 1305 Arlington, VA 
22201-3386

10/05/2015 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Hepburn, Richard Daniel 
8566 Yohr Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-5879

1.Hepburn and Sons LLC 
2.President CEO 
3.Manassas, VA

10/06/2015 $85.00 $535.00

Holtzman, William B 
PO Box 204 
Mount Jackson, VA 22842-0204

1.Holtzman Corporation 
2.Energy 
3.Mount Jackson, VA

10/16/2015 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Idi Project Management, Lc 
1700 N Moore St 
Ste 2020 
Arlington, VA 22209-1921

1. 
2.Construction 
3.1700 N Moore St Ste 2020 Arlington, VA 22209-1921

10/08/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Jones, Gary L. 
7016 Balmoral Forest Rd 
Clifton, VA 20124-1538

1.Youth for Tomorrow 
2.Non-Profit Executive 
3.Bristow, VA

10/22/2015 $500.00 $700.00

K12 Management Inc. 
South Point II 
2300 Corporate Park Dr 
Herndon, VA 20171-4838

1. 
2.Education 
3.South Point II 2300 Corporate Park Dr Herndon, VA 
20171-4838

10/22/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Karlson, William  
109 Tunbridge Rd 
Baltimore, MD 21212-3325

1.KO Distilling 
2.Co-Founder/CEO 
3.Manassas, VA

10/22/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Kilberg, Bill  
6703 Wemberly Way 
McLean, VA 22101-1529

1.Gibson Dunn & Crutcher 
2.Partner/ attorney 
3.Washington, DC

10/20/2015 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Kilberg, Bill  
6703 Wemberly Way 
McLean, VA 22101-1529

1.Gibson Dunn & Crutcher 
2.Partner/ attorney 
3.Washington, DC

10/21/2015 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Latham, William C. 
2539 Logmill Rd 
Haymarket, VA 20169-1409

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Haymarket, VA

10/22/2015 $500.00 $2,000.00
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lineberger, robin  
1159 Orlo Dr. 
Mclean, VA 22102-1748

1.Deloitte 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington, DC

10/20/2015 $250.00 $1,000.00

Martin, J. Allen  
10095 Lawyers Rd 
Vienna, VA 22181-2939

1.The Livingston Group 
2.Government Relations 
3.Washington, DC

10/22/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Metro Virginia Pac M301 
1050 17th St NW 
Ste 300 
Washington, DC 20036-5538

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.1050 17th St NW Ste 300 Washington, DC 
20036-5538

10/22/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Moore, William C 
8424 Weller Ave 
Mc Lean, VA 22102-1734

1.Moore Associates 
2.Consulting 
3.McLean, VA

10/22/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Northern Virginia Republican Business Forum - 
PAC 
7011 Dreams Way Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22315-4245

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.7011 Dreams Way Ct Alexandria, VA 22315-4245

10/22/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Peterson, Jon M 
12500 Fair Lakes Cir 
Ste 400 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3804

1.Peterson Companies 
2.Executive 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/22/2015 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Prince William Chamber Pac 
9720 Capitol Court 
Ste 203 
Manassas, VA 20110-2050

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.9720 Capitol Court Ste 203 Manassas, VA 
20110-2050

10/08/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Republican State Leadership Committee 
1201 F St NW 
Ste 675 
Washington, DC 20004-1218

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.1201 F St NW Ste 675 Washington, DC 20004-1218

10/16/2015 $100,000.00 $175,000.00

Rob Wittman For Congress, Inc. 
PO Box 999 
Montross, VA 22520-0999

1. 
2.Campaign Committee 
3.PO Box 999 Montross, VA 22520-0999

10/16/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Robert Hurt For Congress Inc 
PO Box 71596 
Richmond, VA 23255-1596

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.PO Box 71596 Richmond, VA 23255-1596

10/14/2015 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

romano, anthony  
11669 Sandal Wood Ln 
Manassas, VA 20112-3000

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Manassas, VA

10/01/2015 $200.00 $200.00

Skiles, M David 
14155 Autumn Cir 
Centreville, VA 20121-3856

1.The Vectre Corporation 
2.Government Relations 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/22/2015 $250.00 $250.00
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Sniegon, Virginia A 
5901 Mount Eagle Dr 
Apt 1402 
Alexandria, VA 22303-2511

1.Institute for Defense Analysis 
2.Analyst 
3.Alexandria, VA

10/22/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Snow, Danny G. 
17090 Thousand Oaks Dr 
Haymarket, VA 20169-2270

1.Self 
2.Real Estate 
3.Manassas, VA

10/10/2015 $500.00 $1,120.00

Spikes, Suzanne  
6150 Sunpatterns Trail 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039-1208

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Fairfax Station, VA

10/22/2015 $250.00 $1,250.00

Thoburn, Jo  
1406 Crowell Rd 
Vienna, VA 22182-1510

1.Fairfax Christian School 
2.Educator 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/14/2015 $250.00 $260.00

Thompson, Michael  
9035 GOLDEN SUNSET LN 
SPRINGFIELD, VA 22153-2456

1.Thomas Jefferson Institute 
2.President 
3.Springfield, VA

10/19/2015 $100.00 $350.00

Virginia Cable Pac 
1001 E Broad St 
Ste 210 
Richmond, VA 23219-1928

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.1001 E Broad St Ste 210 Richmond, VA 23219-1928

10/07/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc. 
PO Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-1697

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.PO Box 1697 Williamsburg, VA 23187-1697

10/02/2015 $60,400.00 $299,119.00

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus, Inc. 
PO Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187-1697

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.PO Box 1697 Williamsburg, VA 23187-1697

10/16/2015 $17,000.00 $299,119.00

Virginia Society Of Cpas Pac 
4309 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-3359

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.4309 Cox Rd Glen Allen, VA 23060-3359

10/08/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Wall, Marion M. 
504 Broadway 
Quantico, VA 22134-3453

1.Self 
2.Finance 
3.Quantico, VA

10/22/2015 $250.00 $1,250.00

Wood, Bruce  
10247 Gregorys Grove Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-8451

1.None 
2.Retired 
3.Manassas, VA

10/06/2015 $35.00 $135.00

Woods, Jane  
3527 Queen Anne Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22030-1853

1.DriftWoodsConsulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Fairfax, VA

10/01/2015 $250.00 $500.00
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Young, Dendy  
604 Boyle Ln 
McLean, VA 22102-1404

1.mclean capital llc 
2.private equity 
3.McLean, VA

10/11/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Zazzaro, Patrick  
9095 Park Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-4352

1.Virginia Radiology Assoc, PC 
2.Radiologist 
3.Manassas, VA

10/06/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $474,770.00
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Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond,VA 
4. Direct mail 
5. ActualCost

10/01/2015 $8,560.00 $106,169.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond,VA 
4. Direct Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/05/2015 $7,716.00 $106,169.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond,VA 
4. Direct Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/13/2015 $8,250.00 $106,169.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond,VA 
4. Direct Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/15/2015 $7,716.00 $106,169.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond,VA 
4. Direct Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/16/2015 $17,120.00 $106,169.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 E Grace St 
Richmond, VA 23219-1741

1.  
2. Political Party 
3. Richmond,VA 
4. Direct Mail 
5. ActualCost

10/22/2015 $1,950.00 $106,169.00

The Vectre Corporation 
707 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2810

1.  
2. Government Relations 
3. Richmond,VA 
4. Food/Beverage 
5. ActualCost

10/08/2015 $328.25 $328.25

Total This Period $51,640.25
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AT&amp;T 
208 S Akard St 
Dallas, TX 75202-4206

Cell Service C. Marston 10/01/2015 $50.00

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/01/2015 $17.00

Guerra, Luisa M 
3224 Lafayette Ave 
Bronx, NY 10465-1614

Salary C. Marston 10/01/2015 $6,551.94

Moneywise Payroll 
1928 Arlington Boulevard 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-1561

Payroll Taxes C. Marston 10/01/2015 $784.27

Moneywise Payroll 
1928 Arlington Boulevard 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-1561

Payroll Processing C. Marston 10/01/2015 $50.00

Smith, Geoffrey G. 
4317 36th St S 
Arlington, VA 22206-1864

Mileage Reimbursement C. Marston 10/01/2015 $100.00

Smith, Geoffrey G. 
4317 36th St S 
Arlington, VA 22206-1864

Salary C. Marston 10/01/2015 $3,700.00

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/01/2015 $8.20

USPS 
475 L&#39;Enfant Plz 
Washington, DC 20260-0004

Postage C. Marston 10/01/2015 $1,295.00

USPS 
475 L&#39;Enfant Plz 
Washington, DC 20260-0004

Postage C. Marston 10/01/2015 $4.40

El Cactus 
9406 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5431

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/02/2015 $31.40

Pho 234 
10376 Festival Ln 
Manassas, VA 20109-3548

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/02/2015 $24.59

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/02/2015 $5.34
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Comcast Communications 
PO Box 3005 
Southeastern, PA 19398-3005

Utilities C. Marston 10/04/2015 $502.55

Executive Press, Inc. 
10412 Main St 
Fairfax, VA 22030-3324

Printing C. Marston 10/04/2015 $2,009.15

New Frontier Strategy LLC 
315 Kentucky Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1739

Strategic Consulting C. Marston 10/04/2015 $4,000.00

Ring LLC 
PO Box 207 
Dublin, OH 43017-0207

Telephone Contact C. Marston 10/04/2015 $570.73

Alexander, Garret  
9309 Michael Ct 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-8240

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $93.00

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/05/2015 $10.00

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/05/2015 $15.00

Dickerson, Roberta  
20623 Reserve Falls Terr 
Sterling, VA 20165-6551

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $654.00

Ebert, Austin  
117 Cavalry Ct 
Strasburg, VA 22657-2183

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $154.00

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Parkway 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Online Service C. Marston 10/05/2015 $30.00

IMGE LLC 
603 King St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3159

Online Advertising C. Marston 10/05/2015 $75,000.00

Joe&#39;s Pizza 
8390 Centerville Rd 
Manassas, VA 20111-2224

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/05/2015 $74.00

Key, Tanner  
5640 Lick River Ln 
Gainesville, VA 20155-1341

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $420.00
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Kiser, Jeffrey  
8871 Oliver Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-8871

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $205.50

Lopez, Naja  
9215 Andrew Dr 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-2438

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $180.00

Northern Virginia Checker Cab, LLC 
7565 Gary Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2608

Transportation C. Marston 10/05/2015 $15.00

Northern Virginia Checker Cab, LLC 
7565 Gary Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2608

Transportation C. Marston 10/05/2015 $16.10

Northern Virginia Checker Cab, LLC 
7565 Gary Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2608

Transportation C. Marston 10/05/2015 $14.49

Northern Virginia Checker Cab, LLC 
7565 Gary Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2608

Transportation C. Marston 10/05/2015 $17.18

Paul, Aaron  
6067 Greenway Ct 
Manassas, VA 20112-3049

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $592.00

Rose, Kristen R. 
8238 Glade Bank Dr. 
Manassas, VA 20111-5237

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $411.00

Smith, Acadia  
9405 Lafayette Ave 
Manassas, VA 20109-3339

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $237.00

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/05/2015 $36.15

Target 
1000 Nicollet Mall 
Minneapolis, MN 55403-2542

Office Supplies C. Marston 10/05/2015 $44.26

Virginia Consulting Group, LLC 
114 Duke St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3804

Fundraising Consulting C. Marston 10/05/2015 $2,500.00

Wilson, Cody  
14117 Walton Dr 
Manassas, VA 20112-3701

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/05/2015 $161.00
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Historic Manassas, Inc. 
9431 West St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5507

Booth Fee C. Marston 10/06/2015 $350.00

Northern Virginia Checker Cab, LLC 
7565 Gary Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2608

Transportation C. Marston 10/06/2015 $19.00

Northern Virginia Checker Cab, LLC 
7565 Gary Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2608

Transportation C. Marston 10/06/2015 $18.40

Northern Virginia Checker Cab, LLC 
7565 Gary Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2608

Transportation C. Marston 10/06/2015 $15.00

Northern Virginia Checker Cab, LLC 
7565 Gary Rd 
Manassas, VA 20109-2608

Transportation C. Marston 10/06/2015 $23.60

Starbucks 
2401 Utah Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98134-1436

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/07/2015 $25.09

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/08/2015 $15.00

Creative Direct LLC 
25 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2109

Printing C. Marston 10/08/2015 $1,950.00

Creative Direct LLC 
25 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2109

Printing C. Marston 10/08/2015 $1,950.00

Mcconnell, Harrison F. 
9506 Grays Mill ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-5890

Donor - refund request C. Marston 10/08/2015 $75.00

Media Ad Ventures, Inc. 
8136 Old Keene Mill Rd 
Springfield, VA 22152-1853

Advertising C. Marston 10/08/2015 $10,000.00

Siam Classic 
9403 East St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5414

Food C. Marston 10/08/2015 $44.58

Staples 
500 Staples Dr 
Framingham, MA 01702-4478

Office Supplies C. Marston 10/08/2015 $38.49
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Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/08/2015 $52.96

Greener And Hook 
c/o Rob Clayton CPA 
Front Royal, VA 22630-8836

Ad Production C. Marston 10/09/2015 $14,600.00

IMGE LLC 
603 King St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3159

Online Consulting C. Marston 10/09/2015 $2,590.00

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/09/2015 $24.30

Baber, Etienne  
7636 Michelle Ct 
Manassas, VA 20109-2959

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/11/2015 $140.00

Buth, Danica  
9201 William St 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-3027

C. Marston 10/11/2015 $116.50

City Square Cafe 
9428 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5432

C. Marston 10/11/2015 $18.13

Comcast Communications 
PO Box 3005 
Southeastern, PA 19398-3005

Utilities C. Marston 10/11/2015 $272.64

Escobar, Kevin  
8594 Overhill Dr 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-2315

Stipend C. Marston 10/11/2015 $100.00

Gurrusquieta, Jesus  
9011 Centerville Rd 
Manassas, VA 20110-8445

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/11/2015 $315.00

Martinez-jaimes, Elmer  
9021 Centerville Rd 
Manassas, VA 20110-8436

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/11/2015 $287.50

Ortiz, Keiry  
8506 Sandston Way 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-2390

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/11/2015 $90.00

Roberts Oxygen Company 
PO Box 5507 
Rockville, MD 20855-0507

Helium C. Marston 10/11/2015 $81.83
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Williams, Tianna  
9202 Greenshire Dr 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-3032

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/11/2015 $82.50

Xu, Emily  
9306 Eagle Ct 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-3048

Intern stipend C. Marston 10/11/2015 $138.50

Carmello&#39;s Inc. 
9108 Center St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5409

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/12/2015 $43.60

7-eleven 
1722 Routh St 
Dallas, TX 75201-2535

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/13/2015 $5.28

7-eleven 
1722 Routh St 
Dallas, TX 75201-2535

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/13/2015 $5.11

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/13/2015 $15.00

Media Ad Ventures, Inc. 
8136 Old Keene Mill Rd 
Springfield, VA 22152-1853

Advertising C. Marston 10/13/2015 $50,000.00

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/13/2015 $107.55

USPS 
475 L&#39;Enfant Plz 
Washington, DC 20260-0004

Postage C. Marston 10/13/2015 $1.20

Alvarenga, Madeline  
136 Evans St 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-2350

Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $267.00

Attiliis, Brandon  
5012 Warwick Cir 
Haymarket, VA 20169

C. Marston 10/14/2015 $251.25

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/14/2015 $15.00

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/14/2015 $1.00
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Beech, Jered  
9411 Robin Lee Ct 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-2482

C. Marston 10/14/2015 $88.00

Dickerson, Roberta  
20623 Reserve Falls Terr 
Sterling, VA 20165-6551

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $189.75

Ebert, Austin  
117 Cavalry Ct 
Strasburg, VA 22657-2183

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $170.00

Hernandez, Glendy  
9011 Centreville Rd 
Manassas, VA 20110-8445

Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $275.00

Key, Tanner  
5640 Lick River Ln 
Gainesville, VA 20155-1341

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $405.95

Kiser, Jeffrey  
8871 Oliver Ct 
Manassas, VA 20110-8871

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $358.00

Lincoln Strategy Group, Llc 
740 S Mill Ave 
Tempe, AZ 85281-3734

Field Program Consulting C. Marston 10/14/2015 $5,000.00

Nolasco, Sandra  
8446 Stonewall Rd 
Manassas, VA 20110-4602

Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $160.00

Paul, Aaron  
6067 Greenway Ct 
Manassas, VA 20112-3049

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $667.25

Rose, Kristen R. 
8238 Glade Bank Dr. 
Manassas, VA 20111-5237

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $180.00

Smith, Acadia  
9405 Lafayette Ave 
Manassas, VA 20109-3339

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $330.25

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/14/2015 $57.11

Tapia, Michelle  
9232 Hood Rd 
Manassas, VA 20110-5994

Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $117.50
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Tesfay, Yuyada  
8813 Cather Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-6105

Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $55.00

Wilson, Cody  
14117 Walton Dr 
Manassas, VA 20112-3701

Intern Stipend C. Marston 10/14/2015 $165.25

7-eleven 
1722 Routh St 
Dallas, TX 75201-2535

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/15/2015 $6.56

7-eleven 
1722 Routh St 
Dallas, TX 75201-2535

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/15/2015 $4.12

Hunan Cafe 
9662 Liberia Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110-1700

Food/Beverage C. Marston 10/15/2015 $37.32

Starbucks 
2401 Utah Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98134-1436

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/15/2015 $17.93

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/15/2015 $109.24

Media Ad Ventures, Inc. 
8136 Old Keene Mill Rd 
Springfield, VA 22152-1853

Advertising C. Marston 10/16/2015 $110,000.00

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/16/2015 $20.05

Target 
1000 Nicollet Mall 
Minneapolis, MN 55403-2542

Office Supplies C. Marston 10/16/2015 $41.30

USPS 
475 L&#39;Enfant Plz 
Washington, DC 20260-0004

Postage C. Marston 10/16/2015 $420.00

Zandra&#39;s 
9114 Center St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5534

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/16/2015 $44.99

Election Cfo, Llc 
PO Box 26141 
Alexandria, VA 22313-6141

Compliance Consulting C. Marston 10/17/2015 $3,220.00
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BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/19/2015 $15.00

Campos-Perez, Chris  
38 Walker Dr 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2618

Compensation C. Marston 10/19/2015 $695.00

IMGE LLC 
603 King St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3159

Online Advertising C. Marston 10/19/2015 $50,000.00

Joe&#39;s Pizza 
8390 Centerville Rd 
Manassas, VA 20111-2224

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/19/2015 $31.61

Staples 
500 Staples Dr 
Framingham, MA 01702-4478

Office Supplies C. Marston 10/19/2015 $102.81

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/19/2015 $24.30

Virginia Consulting Group, LLC 
114 Duke St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3804

Fundraising Consultant Expenses C. Marston 10/19/2015 $350.90

Virginia Consulting Group, LLC 
114 Duke St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-3804

Fundraising Consulting C. Marston 10/19/2015 $6,795.50

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/20/2015 $1.00

Creative Direct LLC 
25 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2109

Printing C. Marston 10/20/2015 $12,000.00

USPS 
475 L&#39;Enfant Plz 
Washington, DC 20260-0004

Postage C. Marston 10/20/2015 $420.00

BB&amp;T 
200 W 2nd St 
Winston Salem, NC 27101-4019

Service Charge C. Marston 10/21/2015 $18.00

Panera Bread 
3630 S. Geyer Rd 
Saint Louis, MO 63127-1234

Food/Beverage C. Marston 10/21/2015 $38.71
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Staples 
500 Staples Dr 
Framingham, MA 01702-4478

Office Supplies C. Marston 10/21/2015 $37.09

Starbucks 
2401 Utah Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98134-1436

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/21/2015 $23.44

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/21/2015 $20.65

AT&amp;T 
208 S Akard St 
Dallas, TX 75202-4206

Cell Service C. Marston 10/22/2015 $100.00

Guerra, Luisa M 
3224 Lafayette Ave 
Bronx, NY 10465-1614

Mileage Reimbursement C. Marston 10/22/2015 $420.34

Lincoln Strategy Group, Llc 
740 S Mill Ave 
Tempe, AZ 85281-3734

Field Program Consulting C. Marston 10/22/2015 $5,000.00

Smith, Geoffrey G. 
4317 36th St S 
Arlington, VA 22206-1864

Mileage Reimbursement C. Marston 10/22/2015 $227.70

Starbucks 
2401 Utah Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98134-1436

Food/Beverages C. Marston 10/22/2015 $14.91

Stripe 
3180 18th St 
San Francisco, CA 94110-2043

CC Processing C. Marston 10/22/2015 $114.08

Total This Period $383,321.87
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 62 $474,770.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 7 $51,640.25

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 27 $1,580.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $72.50

5. Total 97 $528,062.75

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $51,640.25

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $72.50

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $383,321.87

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $435,034.62

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $143,078.64

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $528,062.75

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $528,062.75

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $671,141.39

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$435,034.62

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $435,034.62

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $236,106.77

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $895,189.77

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $528,062.75

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $1,423,252.52

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $1,423,252.52

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $752,111.13

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$435,034.62

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $1,187,145.75

29. Ending Balance $236,106.77
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